   VRLA - AGM  BATTERIES
   BATERÍAS VRLA-AGM
Valve regulated lead acid (VRLA) batteries for standby applications (Floating-
use) such as UPS systems, emergency centres, telephone exchanges, medi-
cal applications, solar panels, navy navigation ...
Baterías herméticas de plomo-ácido (VRLA) para aplicaciones de reserva (uso
flotante): sistemas UPS, sistemas de alarma, telefonía, aplicaciones médicas,
marina etc.
DAS-SERIES
S
S S
Reference
Referencia
Volt Ah
20h
Ah
5h
Kg Qty /
box
Terminals
Terminales
X Y H
DAS4-4.5 4V 4,5Ah 3,4Ah 47 47 106 0,5 40 C-T1
DAS4-5 4V 5Ah 3,9Ah 91 50 80 0,55 20 T1-C
DAS6-1 6V 1Ah 0,8Ah 51 42 56 0,23 40 B-T1
DAS6-1.3 6V 1.3Ah 1,1Ah 98 25 56 0,32 40 B-T1
DAS6-3.2 6V 3.2Ah 2,7Ah 134 34 66 0,73 20 B-T1
DAS6-4.5 6V 4.5Ah 3,4Ah 70 48 106 0,81 20 A-T1
DAS6-7.2 6V 7,2Ah 5,8Ah 150 34 100 1,4 10 B-T1
DAS6-10 6V 10Ah 8,5Ah 151 50 101 2,1 10 B-T1
DAS6-12 6V 12Ah 9,8Ah 151 50 101 2,2 10 B-T2
DAS6-14 6V 14Ah 11,6Ah 108 68,5 140 2,4 8 T2-B
DAS12-0.8 12V 0,8Ah 0,6Ah 96 25 62 0,4 20 T1
DAS12-1.3 12V 1,3Ah 1,1Ah 96,5 45 59 0,6 20 E-T1
DAS12-2 12V 2Ah 1,6Ah 150 20 89 0,9 50 T1
DAS12-2.2 12V 2,2Ah 1,8Ah 177,5 34 66 1 20 B-T1
DAS12-2.9 12V 2,9AH 2,3AH 79 56 105 1,1 40 C-T1
DAS12-3.3 12V 3,3Ah 2,8Ah 133,5 67 67 1,4 10 C-T1
DAS12-4 12V 4Ah 3,4Ah 90 70 107 1,8 10 T1-B
DAS12-5 12V 5Ah 3,9Ah 90 70 107 1,8 10 D-T1
DAS12-7.5* 12V 7,5Ah 6Ah 151 65 99 2,7 8 D-T1
DAS12-9 12V 9Ah 6,8Ah 151 65 99 2,8 8 D-T2
DAS12-12* 12V 12Ah 9,8Ah 150 97 99 4,2 4 D-T2
DAS12-14 12V 15Ah 12,3Ah 150 97 99 4,3 4 C-M5
DAS12-18 12V 18Ah 14,8Ah 180 76 167 6,3 2 C-M5
DAS12-26 12V 26Ah 22,3Ah 165 174,5 125 9,2 1 C-M5
DAS12-33 12V 33Ah 25,7Ah 193,5 130 166,5 10,9 1 B-M6
DAS12-44 12V 44Ah 33,2Ah 196 164 170,5 13,6 1 C-M6
DAS12-70 12V 70Ah 61,4Ah 350 167 174 21,5 1 C-M6
DAS12-100 12V 100Ah 78,1Ah 305 168 210 30 1 B-M6
* VDS Approved
5 year Life Design “Flooting Use”
VRLA: Valve Regulated Lead-Acid
SLA: Sealed Lead ACID
AGM: Absorbed Glass Matt
Terminals and adapter J-type adaptor M6 BAT/42019 one set is 2 adaptors
automot. adaptor M6 BAT/33955 one set is 2 adaptors
automot. adaptor M8 BAT/33956 one set is 2 adaptors
100%
maintenance free
Libre de
mantenimiento
   STATIONARY BATTERIES
   BATERÍAS ESTACIONARIAS
Lead Flag (F)L d Fl (F) automotive (A)t ti (A) J typeJ t Copper FlagC Fl J-typeJ t insert (M..)i t (M )